G. Warren, District Commander

HARRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

PATROL BUREAU

OAKWOOD GLEN CONTRACT

District 1 Patrol 08/01/2011  through  08/31/2011
M. Higginbotham Others Monthly Total

911 Hang Up 0 1 1
Alarm Local 0 4 4
Animal/Humane 0 1 1
Burglary/Motveh 2 0 2
Check Park 9 0 9
Contract Check 181 1 182
Crim Mischief 1 1 2
Dist/Family 1 1 2
Dist/Loud Noise 1 0 1
Dist/Weapon 0 1 1
Follow Up 0 4 4
In Progress 1 2 3
Meet the Citizen 2 2 4
Meet the Officer 1 1 2
Susp Person 1 4 5
Terroristic Thrt 0 1 1
Theft/Other 0 1 1
Traf Initiative 7 0 7
Traffic Stop 5 1 6
Veh Abandonded 0 1 1
Veh Speeding 1 0 1
Veh Suspicious 1 0 1
Vehicle Recovery 0 1 1
Welfare Check 2 1 3
Total 216 29 245




911 Hang Up

CALL #
SA110824125

Alarm Local

CALL #

SA110802677
SA110808169
SA110828750
SA110831510

Animal/Humane

CALL #
SA110819052

Burglary/Motveh

CALL #
SA110809627
SA110809896

Check Park

CALL #

SA110802769
SA110805067
SA110810799
SA110812130
SA110817067
SA110818143
SA110820277
SA110826956
SA110831920

Contract Check

CALL #

SA110802516
SA110802607
SA110802625
SA110802644
SA110802732
SA110802755
SA110802786
SA110802816
SA110802841
SA110802925
SA110802940
SA110802954
SA110802963
SA110802976
SA110802991
SA110803031
SA110803044
SA110803059
SA110803084
SA110803091
SA110803099
SA110803112
SA110804773
SA110804795
SA110804843
SA110804866

DATE
08/24/2011

4

DATE

08/03/2011
08/09/2011
08/28/2011
08/31/2011

1

DATE
08/19/2011

2

DATE
08/10/2011
08/10/2011

9

DATE

08/03/2011
08/05/2011
08/11/2011
08/12/2011
08/17/2011
08/18/2011
08/20/2011
08/26/2011
08/31/2011

182

DATE

08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/04/2011
08/04/2011
08/04/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011

LOCATION
TELEGRAPH CREEK,HA

LOCATION

WHITE TAIL DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA

LOCATION

TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA

LOCATION
TEN CURVES DR,HA
TEN CURVES,HA

LOCATION

HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA
HAWK HAVEN LN,HA

LOCATION
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA

SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA

WYOMA TL,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

WINDY POINT DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
STONEY RIVER DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
MAXWOOD DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

DISP
UNF

DISP
FHE
FHE
FAL
FAL

DISP
ADV

DISP
REP
REP

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DEPUTY
Other 41D13
DEPUTY
Other 41E67
Other 41D28
Other 41E28
Other 41F12
DEPUTY
Other 41D26
DEPUTY
M. Higginbothan41E71

M.

Higginbothamr41E71

DEPUTY

=TI

. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71

DEPUTY
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. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71

prepared by: B. Avilez, Crime Analyst

Page 2 of 7



Contract Check

CALL #

SA110804895
SA110805142
SA110805244
SA110805253
SA110805263
SA110805287
SA110805306
SA110805316
SA110805330
SA110805339
SA110805376
SA110809671
SA110809728
SA110809740
SA110809750
SA110809779
SA110809805
SA110809864
SA110809890
SA110810152
SA110810218
SA110810224
SA110810733
SA110810744
SA110810756
SA110810769
SA110810789
SA110810817
SA110810837
SA110810952
SA110810989
SA110810999
SA110811062
SA110811183
SA110811195
SA110811205
SA110811267
SA110811291
SA110811308
SA110811322
SA110811333
SA110811348
SA110811887
SA110811936
SA110812069
SA110812157
SA110812164
SA110812180
SA110812216
SA110812243
SA110812309
SA110812392
SA110812412
SA110816951
SA110816966
SA110817136
SA110817288

182

DATE

08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/05/2011
08/06/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/10/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/11/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/12/2011
08/17/2011
08/17/2011
08/17/2011
08/17/2011

LOCATION

HUNTBROOK DR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
WYOMA TL,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

WINDY POINT,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
STONEY RIVER DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
MAXWOOD DR,HA

FIVE FORKS DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
STONEY RIVER DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DEPUTY
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. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71

prepared by: B. Avilez, Crime Analyst
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Contract Check

CALL #

SA110817305
SA110817338
SA110817435
SA110817442
SA110817460
SA110818014
SA110818041
SA110818068
SA110818105
SA110818125
SA110818210
SA110818223
SA110818248
SA110818483
SA110818509
SA110818559
SA110818607
SA110818627
SA110818678
SA110818692
SA110818699
SA110819438
SA110819453
SA110819485
SA110819546
SA110819679
SA110820203
SA110820305
SA110820323
SA110820397
SA110820416
SA110820434
SA110820447
SA110820461
SA110820761
SA110824388
SA110824428
SA110824461
SA110824583
SA110824610
SA110824622
SA110824704
SA110824720
SA110824771
SA110824793
SA110824817
SA110824858
SA110824946
SA110824953
SA110824971
SA110824984
SA110824989
SA110825695
SA110825733
SA110825754
SA110825862
SA110825897

182

DATE

08/17/2011
08/17/2011
08/17/2011
08/17/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/18/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/20/2011
08/21/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/24/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011

LOCATION

WYOMA TL,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
WYOMA TL,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

WINDY POINT,HA

DEER CREEK DR,HA
MAXWOOD DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

WHITE TAIL DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

DEER CREEK DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
WINDY POINT,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
STONEY RIVER DR,HA
BRIARFIELD DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
MAXWOOD DR,HA

FIVE FORKS DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

DEER CREEK DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
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SOKN45
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SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
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INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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prepared by: B. Avilez, Crime Analyst
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Contract Check

CALL #

SA110825909
SA110825956
SA110825978
SA110826040
SA110826052
SA110826069
SA110826096
SA110826127
SA110826151
SA110826162
SA110826183
SA110826191
SA110826769
SA110826794
SA110826826
SA110826848
SA110826865
SA110826988
SA110827005
SA110827098
SA110827126
SA110827140
SA110827209
SA110827883
SA110828073
SA110828220
SA110831712
SA110831735
SA110831789
SA110831808
SA110831809
SA110831904
SA110831931
SA110831949
SA110831967
SA110831987
SA110832013
SA110832031
SA110832042
SA110832119
SA110832133
SA110832138

Crim Mischief

CALL #
SA110819193
SA110829912

Dist/Family

CALL #
SA110807733
SA110817447

Dist/Loud Noise

CALL #
SA110831764

Dist/Weapon

182

DATE

08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/25/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/26/2011
08/27/2011
08/27/2011
08/27/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011
08/31/2011

2

DATE
08/19/2011
08/29/2011

2

DATE
08/08/2011
08/17/2011

1

DATE
08/31/2011

1

LOCATION

WYOMA TL,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
SANDY KNOLLS DR,HA
WINDY PINES DR,HA
HUNTBROOK DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
WYOMA TL,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA

WINDY POINT,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
DEER CREEK DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
FALLING WATERS DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
FIVE FORKS DR,HA
SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA
WYOMA TL,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
ROSEBROOK CR,HA
WHITE TAIL DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA
PHIBES TL,HA
TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA
MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA
WINDY POINT DR,HA
PEACE RIVER DR,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA
OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA
TEN CURVES DR,HA
RIVER MILL DR,HA

LOCATION
WINDY POINT DR,HA
SEVEN PINES DR,HA

LOCATION
TELEGRAPH CREEK,HA
FAWN RIVER DR,HA

LOCATION
TEN CURVES CT,HA

BEAT

SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45
SOKN45

BEAT
SOKN45

DISP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

DISP
ARR
ADV

DISP
INF
INF

DISP
ADV

DEPUTY
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Other 41E79
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. Higginbotham41E71
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. Higginbotham41E71
. Higginbotham41E71

DEPUTY

M.

Higginbotham41E71

Other 41E17

DEPUTY
Other 41E34
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Dist/Weapon 1

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110815145 08/15/2011 OAKWOOD GLEN CR,HA SOKN45 ARR Other 41E50
Follow Up 4

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110802066 08/03/2011 RIVER MILL DR,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41D16

SA110824878 08/24/2011 FAWN RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 ADV Other MET7

SA110824880 08/24/2011 FAWN RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 ADV Other MET7

SA110827050 08/26/2011 FALLING WATERS DR,HA SOKN45 ADV Other MET7
In Progress 3

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110810075 08/10/2011 STONEY RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbotham41E71

SA110815371 08/16/2011 FAWN RIVER DR,HA SOKN45 REP Other 41N21

SA110827644 08/27/2011 SMOOTHROCK FALLS DR,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41D14
Meet the Citizen 4

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110809997 08/10/2011 WINDY PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110819101 08/19/2011 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41D67

SA110820057 08/20/2011 TELEGRAPH CREEK DR,HA SOKN45 ADV Other 41D19

SA110824645 08/24/2011 WINDY PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71
Meet the Officer 2

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

CD110809050 08/09/2011 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 CAN Other 41N58

SA110803078 08/03/2011 MELLOW RIDGE DR,HA SOKN45 REF M. Higginbothan41E71
Susp Person 5

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110803875 08/04/2011 RIVER MILL DR,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41E23

SA110811908 08/12/2011 WINDY PINES CR,HA SOKN45 GOA M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110817506 08/18/2011 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 GOA Other 41F31

SA110818742 08/19/2011 FORKS DR / WINDY POINT,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41N70

SA110827861 08/27/2011 WINDY PINES DR,HA SOKN45 ADV Other 41E77
Terroristic Thrt 1

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110816800 08/17/2011 ROSEBROOK CR,HA SOKN45 ADV Other 41D28
Theft/Other 1

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110828150 08/27/2011 BRIARFIELD,HA SOKN45 REP Other 41E77
Traf Initiative 7

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110818269 08/18/2011 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110824349 08/24/2011 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110825620 08/25/2011 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110825662 08/25/2011 POINT / FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110826719 08/26/2011 POINT / FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110831678 08/31/2011 POINT / FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110831680 08/31/2011 PINES DR / FIVE FORKS DR SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71
Traffic Stop 6

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110814208 08/14/2011 CREEK DR/ FIVE FORKS DR, SOKN45 ADV Other 41E23

SA110818275 08/18/2011 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 WAR M. Higginbotham41E71

SA110826170 08/25/2011 WINDY POINT,HA SOKN45 WAR M. Higginbotham41E71
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Traffic Stop 6

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110826722 08/26/2011 FIVE FORKS DR,HA SOKN45 WAR M. Higginbotham41E71

SA110827007 08/26/2011 SEVEN PINES DR,HA SOKN45 CIT M. Higginbotham41E71

SA110827862 08/27/2011 WINDY POINT DR,HA SOKN45 WAR M. Higginbotham41E71
Veh Abandonded 1

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110823973 08/24/2011 PINES DR/ FIVE FORKS DR SOKN45 INF Other 41D24
Veh Speeding 1

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110805353 08/05/2011 PINES DR / BRIARFIELD,HA SOKN45 GOA M. Higginbotham41E71
Veh Suspicious 1

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110810937 08/11/2011 HAWK HAVEN LN,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71
Vehicle Recovery 1

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110801376 08/02/2011 RIVER MILL DR,HA SOKN45 SUP Other 41E19
Welfare Check 3

CALL # DATE LOCATION BEAT DISP DEPUTY

SA110811208 08/11/2011 WHITE TAIL DR,HA SOKN45 INF M. Higginbothan41E71

SA110813687 08/14/2011 BRIARFIELD,HA SOKN45 INF Other 41D24

SA110825643 08/25/2011 RAPH CREEK / TEN CURVES D SOKN45 UNF M. Higginbothan41E71

NOTE: This report was produced by the Harris County Sheriff's Office District 1 Crime Analyst and contains raw data subject to change as cases are investigated

and reclassified.
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